
PRODUCT DETAILS: RG DIFF PSA

14-16 lbs.

16 lb

15 lb

14 lb

13 lb

12 lb

COVERSTOCK:
CORE: 
FACTORY FINISH: 
COLOR: 
FLARE POTENTIAL: 
FRAGRANCE:  
AVAILABLE WEIGHTS: 
PRODUCT SKU: 

VISIT STORMBOWLING.COM FOR MORE DETAILS

12-13 lbs.
TM


	Text1: NeX™ Pearl Reactive
	Text2: Atomic™ A.I. Core
	Text3: 2000-grit Abralon®
	Text4: Blackout
	Text5: High
	Text6: Pineapple
	Text7: 12-16 lbs.
	Text8: VYB
	16 RG: 2.47
	15 RG: 2.47
	14 RG: 2.52
	13 RG: 2.56
	12 RG: 2.58
	Ball Name: PHYSIX BLACKOUT 
	16 Diff: 0.056
	15 Diff: 0.055
	14 Diff: 0.054
	13 Diff: 0.034
	12 Diff: 0.031
	16 PSA: 0.018
	15 PSA: 0.018
	14 PSA: 0.016
	13 PSA: 0.011
	12 PSA: 0.009


